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PARENTS TEACHERS COMMITTEE 2025-26 

SL.
NO. 

NAME OF THE 
MEMBER 

FATHER/SPOUS
E NAME 

QUALIFICATION DESIGNATION OCCUPATION ADDRESS 
CONTACT 

NO. 
TERM 

1 SRIDEVI S G S SEKAR Msc,B.ed 
HEAD OF THE 
COMMITTEE 

PRINCIPAL 

1A1A2,SN 
THOTTAM,MODA
CHUR,GOBICHETT

IPALAYAM 

9063420038 
1 

YEARS 

2 
VIJAY ANAND 

M L 
M L LAKSHMINAN 

MSC.,MBA.,MCA.
LLB 

SECRETARY AGM 

106/24, 4TH 
FLOOR, DOCTOR 
APPARTMENT , 

SANJEEV NAGAR, 
ERODE-11 

9364113484 
1 

YEARS 

3 
KIRUTHIGAVAD

IVU JAGAN JAGAN M M.A,,M.ED 
JOINT 

SECRETARY VICE PRINCIPAL 

4,YERITHOTTAM,
NAGIREDDIPALAY

AM,BHAVANI 
,ERODE 

9597636365 
1 

YEAR 

4 DR NIRMALA S 
DHANAKOTTIRA

M T 

MBBS,DIP 
CARDIOLOGIST, 

DIP 
DIABETOLOGY 

JOINT 
SECRETARY 

DOCTOR - 
CARDIOLOGIST 

ABHI SK 
HOSPITAL 

24,25 MPM 
GARDENS, 

BEHIND ABHI SK 
HOSPITAL, 

NALLAGOUNDAN
PALAYAM, 

GOBICHETIPALAY
AM 

9443088338 
1 

YEARS 

5 ANJALI L  GOWTHAM Msc,B.ed 
TEACHER 
MEMBER 

TEACHER 

50/2 SRI 
MUTHUKUMARA

N NAGAR, 
GOBICHETTIPALA

YAM 

6374263663 
1 

YEARS 

6 KRISHNAN S S V SARAVANAN 
D.T.Ed,M.A,B.Ed,

M.PHIL 
TEACHER 
MEMBER TEACHER 

KUBERAN 
NAGAR,MODACH
UR,GOBICHETTIP
ALAYAM,ERODE 

9715116438 
1 

YEARS 

7 AMUL G GUNASEKARAN K B.A,B.Ed TEACHER 
MEMBER 

TEACHER 

1025,MGR 
NAGAR,PERIYAPU
LIYUR,BHAVANI,E

RODE 

9344369418 1 
YEARS 

8 INFANTA M MARIA FRANCIS M.sc,B.Ed 
TEACHER 
MEMBER 

TEACHER 

42E,KAVIN 
GARDEN,MODAC
HUR,GOBICHETTI

PALAYAM 

8838593133 
1 

YEARS 

9 KAVITHA M N NAGARAJAN K MA.MPHIL,B.Ed 
TEACHER 
MEMBER TEACHER 

87,WEST 
STREET,K 

METTUPALAYAM,
GOBICHETTIPALA

YAM 

9566603925 
1 

YEARS 

10 ABINAYA R RAVICHANDRAN 
R 

BA,B.Ed TEACHER 
MEMBER 

TEACHER 

1/453 WEST 
STREET, 

KOTTUPPULLAM 
PALAYAM, 

GOBICHETTIPALA
YAM 

9600479236 1 
YEARS 

11 DIVYA B BALUSAMY BE,NTT,B.ED 
TEACHER 
MEMBER 

TEACHER 

90,SENGUTHAR 
NAGAR, 1ST 

STREET, PERIYA 
SEMUR, ERODE 4 

9489423422 
1 

YEARS 



12 
RUBINI 

RAJAMANICKA
M 

RAJAMANICKAM MA,B.Ed TEACHER 
MEMBER 

TEACHER 

2,SUBAVELAN 
NAGAR,KULLAMP
ALAYAM,GOBICH

ETTIPALAYAM 

9944312979 1 
YEARS 

13 E SINEKA  
P EMMANUVEL 

DASS 
BA,B.Ed 

TEACHER 
MEMBER 

TEACHER 
3/123,INDHIRA 

NAGAR,PERUNDH
ALAIYUR,ERODE. 

9342479545 
1 

YEARS 

14 GAYATHIRI 
DEVI 

KRISHNAMOORT
HY 

M.COM PARENT 
MEMBER 

HOUSE WIFE 
ANBU NAGAR, 

GOBICHETTIPALA
YAM 

9843068686 1 
YEARS 

15 
SATHYA PRIYA 

S 
K N ARUN M.COM 

PARENT 
MEMBER 

BUSINESS 

PALLATHUR 
ROAD,VANIPUDJ
UR,GOBICHETTIP

ALAYAM 

9524840420 
1 

YEARS 

16 MOHANA K SRINIVASAN R D 
M.A,B.Ed,M.PHIL,

Ph.D 
PARENT 

MEMBER 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR. 

MULLAI 
NAGAR,NAGAMA

LAI 
EXTENSION,GOBI
CHETTIPALAYAM 

9488152598 
1 

YEARS 

17 K S USHARANI K P SENNIGIRI 
M.A,B.Ed,M.PHIL,

Ph.D 
PARENT 

MEMBER 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR. 

A5,SELVAM 
ENCLAVE,BEHIND 

ZUDIO,ERODE 
MAIN 

ROAD,GOBICHET
TIPALAYAM. 

9788479444 
1 

YEARS 

18 V SUGANYA 
P SARAVANA 

KUMAR 
M.A,B.Ed,M.PHIL,

Ph.D 
PARENT 

MEMBER 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR. 

18,GANDHI 
NAGAR,FIRST 

STREET,GOBICHE
TTIPALAYAM 

9940574182 
1 

YEARS 

19 S POONGODI P SEERANGARAJ BA,B.Ed 
PARENT 

MEMBER 
TEACHER 

32/1,KARUPANN
A SAMY KOVIL 

STREET,L.KALLIAT
TI,GOBICHETTIPA

LAYAM 

9942681320 
1 

YEARS 

20 N BRINDHA K RAJENDRAN 
M.A,B.Ed,M.PHIL,

Ph.D 
PARENT 

MEMBER 
ASSISTANT 

PROFESSOR. 

614,AKSHARA 
ILLAM,AASIRIYAR 
NAGAR,KULLAMP
ALAYAM,GOBICH

ETTIPALAYAM 

9942225175 
1 

YEARS 

21 D JAYANTHI 
R MURUGESH 

KUMAR B E 
PARENT 

MEMBER JR.ENGINEER 

3,SELLAPPA 
NAGAR,GOBICHE

TTIPALAYAM 
ERODE 

7845251787 
1 

YEARS 

22 
SENTHIL 
KUMAR  

SELLAPPAN BSC 
PARENT 

MEMBER 
BUSINESS 

B3,/180,AMMAN 
KOVIL 

ST,OPPOSITE TO 
PACHAYAT 

OFFICE,GOBI,ERO
DE 

8825999691 
1 

YEARS 

 
 
 
 


